

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7424 OF 2010

RAJ.STATE IND.DEV.& INV.CORP. JAIPUR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJ.STATE IND.DEV.&INV.CORP.EMP.FED.&ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 09/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG,Rajasthan
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Keshote, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Rashmi Singhania, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No 3 is dismissed.

Hearing expedited.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER